ANANDA CHANDRA COLLEGE (GOVT. SPONSOR) JALPAIGURI
NOTICE: 16/05/2025

This is to inform all concerned that the Department of Education will be cond.ucting
an ‘Extension and Outreach Program’ at Teesta Parer Vidyamandir (Full Free Primary
School) from 19th April to 31st May, 2025.

Free classes will be conducted according to the schedule provided below. All
students of 2nd Semester (Major in Education) are requested to review the schedule
carefully and participate accordingly.

PHASE: 1
SI. No. | NAME OF THE STUDENT

Date | Time Lesson Unit/ Topic
1. | ARIF RAHAMAN 19/04/25 (Saturday) | 8 am - 8:45 am _ Music . Music -
2. | ACHMIRA AKTAR 19/04/25(Saturday) | 8:45 am- 9:30 am Drawing Drawing I
3. | APARNA BARMAN 21/04/25 (Monday) | 8 am - 8:45 am Math Addition 5/6 digit number B
4. | ARPITA DAS 21/04/25 (Monday) | 8:45am-9:30 am  Bengali J94I5T 8 T3 - )
5. | BIBHASH BAPARI 22/04/25(Tuesday) ] 8 am - 8:45 am GK Colour & Rainbow -
6. | MD SALIM AKHTHAR 22/04/25(Tuesday) | 8:45am-9.30am | Science | Water it flows
7. | ROHIT BAGOWAR 23/04/25(Wednesday) | 8 am - 8:45 am Math Subtraction: ¥4 digit Number
8. | SAHIT ALAM 23/04/25(Wednesday) | 8:45 am- 9:30 am__ English | Word Constration S
9. | SREETA HALDAR 24/04/25 (Thursday) 1 8 am - 8:45 am Bengali W?J/‘Zﬁ RET S
10.| ANIMESH BARMAN 24/04/25(Thursday) | 8:45 am- Wami;i};i ] ?ol;l?i\san.amlincnls & Occeans
11.] JUIHALDAR 25/04/25(Friday) [ 8 am - 8:45 am Math . Multiplication:2-disit & Tables -
12| MAMUNI ROY 25/04/25(Friday) [ 845am-930am  Science | Atmosphere & Air -
13.| ARMAN GUPTA | 26/04/25(Saturday) 8am - 8:45 am Music Music -
’* 14.] ARNAB SAHA 26/04/25(Saturday) 8:45am-9:30 am  Draw ing | Drawing -
| 15./ PARTHA PRATIM ROY 28/04/25(Monday) 8 am - 8:45am Bengali 1{}‘ NS ERET m‘ oy ﬁ[f?f({] LETRPL|
| 16] PIUBISWAS 28/04/25(Monday) 8:45 am-9:30 am | Math | Multiplication:3/4-disit & Tables
| 17] PUlJAROY 29/04/25(Tuesday) 8am-845am | GK | Animals & Birds
| 18] ROSE KUJUR 29/04/25(Tuesday) 8:45am- 9:30 am | Science | Animal Kingdom
[ 19.] ANIMA BEGAM 30/04/25(Wednesday) | 8 am - 8:45 am Math ' Division
20.] ANURADHA ROY 30/04/25(Wednesday) | 8:45 am- 9:30 am | English | Parts of Speech:Noun
21.| ARCHITA MITRA 02/05/25(Friday) 8 am - 8:45 am Math Multiplication:4/5-disit & Tables
22.| BAISALI DAS 02/05/25(Friday) 8:45 am-9:30 am | Science Ecosystem
23.] BARNALISEN 03/05/25(Saturday) 8 am - 8:45 am Music Music W
24.| BIPLAB ROY 03/05/25(Saturday) 8:45am- 9:30 am | Drawing Drawing
25.| DIPIKA MALLICK 05/05/25(Monday) 8 am - 8:45 am English Parts of Speech:Pronoun
26.| RAJESH DAKUA 05/05/25(Monday) 8:45 am-9:30 am | Science Living and non-living objects in nature
27.| SIKHA BARMAN 06/05/25(Tuesday) 8 am - 8:45 am Bengali o9
28.| DEBOPRIYA MAJUMDAR 06/05/25(Tuesday) 8:45 am- 9:30 am | Science Observing nature : Day and Night
29.| FERUJA BEGAM 07/05/25(Wednesday) | 8 am - 8:45 am English Parts of Speech:Adjective
30.| JAYA GHOSH 07/05/25(Wednesday) | 8:45 am- 9:30 am Jengali [GEZ FFY
31.| JOYSREE ROY 08/05/25(Thursday) 8 am - 8:45 am GK River of west Bengal
32.[ JYOTIKA ROY 08/05/25(Thursday) 8:45am-9:30 am | Bengali NS O AP G ST 165 67
33.| RUPALII SARKAR 09/05/25(Friday) 8 am - 8:45 am Music Rabindra Sangeet
34| SATHI ROY 09/05/25(Friday) 8:45am- 9:30 am | Resitation Rabibdra Resitation
35.| SHNEHETA PAUL 10/05/25(Saturday) 8 am - 8:45 am Music Music
L 36.] TRIDEB SARKAR 10/05/25(Saturday) 8:45 am- 9:30 am Drawing Drawing
| PHASE-2
L 37.] ARIF RAHAMAN 13/05/25(Tuesday) 8 am - 8:45 am GK Our body parts & five sense organs
L 38.] ACHMIRA AKTAR 13/05/25(Tuesday) 8:45 am- 9:30 am Bengali I I BT 8 O ATATS
39.] APARNA BARMAN 14/05/25(Wednesday) | 8am-8:45am | Math Multiplication 6/7 digit
40.] ARPITA DAS 14/05/25(Wednesday) | 8:45 am- 9:30 am English Parts of Speech: Verb
41.] BIBHASH BAPARI 15/05/25(Thursday) 8 am - 8:45 am GK River of India
L 42.] MDSALIM AKHTHAR 15/05/25(Thursday) 8:45 am- 9:30 am | Bengali ST BT T6AT
43 ROHIT BAGOWAR 16/05/25(Friday) 8am-845am [ Math T Multiplication abd Division
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44] SAHIT ALAM 16/05/25(Friday) 845 am- 9:30 am | Ehglish | Parts of Speech: Adverb

45.| SREETA HALDAR 17/05/25(Saturday) 8 am - 8:45 am Music Music

46.| ANIMESH BARMAN 17/05/25(Saturday) 8:45 am- 9:30 am_| Drawing Drawing

47, JUIHALDAR 19/05/25(Monday) 8 am - 8:45 am English Parts of Speech:Preposotion

48.] MAMUNI ROY 19/05/25(Monday) 8:45 am- 9:30 am_| Math BODMAS Rule

49.] ARMAN GUPTA 20/05/25(Tucsday) 8am-845am | GK Our Mother land and its boundary ]
50.] ARNAB SAHA 20/05/25(Tucsday) 8:45 am- 9:30 am | Bengali [ faordd =37

51.| PARTHA PRATIM ROY 21/05/25(Wednesday) | 8 am - 8:45 am Science Animal Kingdom

52 PIU BISWAS 21/05/25(Wednesday) | 8:45 am- 9:30 am | English Parts of speech: Conjunction

53, PUJAROY 22/05/25(Thursday) 8 am - 8:45 am Math BODMAS Use

54, ROSE KUJUR 22/05/25(Thursday) 8:45 am- 9:30 am_| GK State capital city

55| ANIMA BEGAM 23/05/25(Friday) 8 am - 8:45 am Science Animal and Plants

56, ANURADHA ROY 23/05/25(Friday) 8:45 am- 9:30 am | English Classification of Tense

57.| ARCHITA MITRA 24/05/25(Saturday) 8 am - 8:45 am Music Music

58.| BAISALI DAS 24/05/25(Saturday) 8:45 am- 9:30 am | Drawing Drawing

59./ BARNALI SEN 26/05/25(Monday) 8 am - 8:45 am English Practice of English Hand writing

60.| BIPLAB ROY 26/05/25(Monday) 8:45 am- 9:30 am | Science Natural Resources

61.| DIPIKA MALLICK 27/05/25(Tuesday) 8 am - 8:45 am English Family Tree

62.| RAJESH DAKUA 27/05/25(Tuesday) 8:45am- 9:30 am | Stop Gap | -

63.| SIKHA BARMAN 28/05/25(Wednesday) | 8 am - 8:45 am English Sentence Construction

64.| DEBOPRIYA MAJUMDAR | 28/05/25(Wednesday) | 8:45am-9:30 am | Stop Gap | - q
65.| FERUJA BEGAM 29/05/25(Thursday) 8 am - 8:45 am Science Natural Resources

66. JAYA GHOSH 29/05/25(Thursday) 8:45 am- 9:30 am | Bengali EIEORPE J
67.| JOYSREE ROY 30/05/25(Friday) 8 am - 8:45 am English Short Paragraph Writing J
68.| JYOTIKA ROY 30/05/25(Friday) 8:45 am- 9:30 am | Bengali 51 J
69.| RUPALII SARKAR 31/05/25(Saturday) 8 am - 8:45 am Music Music ]

70., SATHI ROY 31/05/25(Saturday) 8:45 am- 9:30 am | Drawing Drawing J

71.| SHNEHETA PAUL 31/05/25(Saturday) 8 am - 8:45 am Stop Gap | Music [

72.| TRIDEB SARKAR 31/05/25(Saturday) 8:45 am- 9:30 am | Stop Gap | Drawing |

Course Organising Committee: Tapan Das
Kalyan Paul

Student Supervisor:

Rasibul Hoque

Debopriya Majumder (Phone: 8509204200)

Rajesh Dakua (Phone: 9907148496)
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Course Co-ordinator

(Dr Gour Sundar Ghosh)

HOD

Department of Education

b o

Principal
(Dr Debashis Das)
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